Contact Details for the German Shepherd Dog Association of WA (Inc.)

23 Passmore St SOUTHERN RIVER WA 6110
Mobile: 0406 665 411
www.gsdawa.org

PATRONS: Mrs Honey Gross-Richardson &
Mrs Tracey Roberts MP
(Member of the House of Representatives)
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HONORARY VET: Dr Candy Baker
CLUB AUDITOR: Lisa Holland
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
President:
Robyn Knuckey Mobile: 0435 789 442
Email: robyn.knuckey@gmail.com
Vice President
lain Mcintosh Mobile: 0499 848 531
Email: niaiS@hotmail.com
Secretary
Miss Anastasia Hope Mobile: 0413 571 186
Email: secretary@gsdawa.org
Treasurer:
Lucy Lubbock Mobile: 0419 865 804
Email: treasurer@gsdawa.org
Obedience Chair — Training Supervisor:
Kym Glenny Mobile: 0404 058 825
Email: kymglenny@gmail.com
Show Chair:
Lee-Anne Shea Mobile: 0431 708 061
Email: leeanne.shea72@gmail.com
Breed Affairs Chair:
Natalie Humphries Mobile: 0400 648 268
Email: friedental@icloud.com

OFFICERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Minute Secretary:
Margaret Adams Mobile: 0418 351 877
Email: editor@gsdawa.org
Public Relations Officer:
Brianna Rositano Email: briannarositano@gmail.com

Head Trainer
Kym Glenny Mobile: 0404 058 825
Email: kymglenny@gmail.com

Assistant Head Trainer

Roy Smith Mobile: 0433 295 018
Email: smithroy799@gmail.com
Ground Manager:
Norm Golding Mobile: 0417 057 255
Email: chev57@bigpond.net.au

SUB COMMITTEES’ CONTACT DETAILS:

Trials: Di Webb 0438 207 734 Email: dwebb826@gmail.com
Show: Lee-Anne Shea 0431 708 061 Email: leeanne.shea72@gmail.com
Breed Affairs: Natalie Humphries 0400 648 268 Email: friedental@icloud.com
Tracking: Honey Gross-Richardson 0429 532 469 Email: richardson@eftel.net.au

REGISTRARS’ AND OFFICERS’ CONTACT DETAILS

Character Assessment Co-ordinator:
Honey Gross-Richardson

0429 532 469 Email: richardson@eftel.net.au
Hip/Elbow Registrar Vicki Beaton 0407 398 809 Email:  bruvic2000@gmail.com
Breed Survey Registrar Leanne Irvine 0409 518 146 Email: hotnote1@bigpond.net.au
Identification Officer Ella Campbell 0451 883 207 Email: ella.campbell0906@gmail.com
Stud Dog Registrar Margaret Adams 0406 665 411 Email: studdogs@gsdawa.org
Editor Margaret Adams 0406 665 411 Email: editor@gsdawa.org
Membership Officer Anastasia Hope 0413 571 186 Email: memberships@gsdawa.org

Website Officer Margaret Adams 0406 665 411 Email: webmaster@gsdawa.org
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